VESDA-E VEA
VEA-040-A00, VEA-040-A10
The VESDA-E VEA series of aspirated detectors combine VESDA
reliability and early warning smoke detection with pinpoint
addressability and a variety of annunciation options. They use
patented air sampling points and multi-channel microbore air-
sampling with three alarm sensitivity settings for the sampling
points. As a multi-channel addressable system, the VEA detector is

Part No. AD30359-000
September 2020
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
VEA-040-A00 VESDA-E VEA-40 Aspirating Smoke
Detector with LEDs
VEA-040-A10 VESDA-E VEA-40 Aspirating Smoke
Detector with 3.5” Display
VER-A40-40-STX VESDA-E VEA 40-Relay Local StaX
Refer to VEA Sampling Points data sheet (document # 29730) for more
information regarding the sampling points.
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Description
VSP-970 VESDA-E VEA-40 Mounting Bracket
VSP-971 VESDA-E VEA-40 Smoke Sensor Module
VSP-972 VESDA-E VEA Filter
VSP-973 VESDA-E VEA Pump
VSP-974 VESDA-E VEA Rotary Valve
VSP-975 VESDA-E VEA-040-A00 Fascia with LEDs
VSP-976 VESDA-E VEA-040-A10 Fascia with 3.5”
Display
Approvals Compliance
Please refer to the Product Guide for details
regarding compliant design, installation and